Quotation

Creation Date: 15/05/2019

KENT
UNIoN

|}

Issued to:

Kent Union (Internal)
Mandela Building
University of Kent
Canterbury

CT2 7NW

Customer Email:

kentunion@kent.ac.uk

Customer Phone:
01227 827677

From:
Lloyd Wilson

Mandela Building
University of Kent
Canterbury

Kent

CT2 7NW

Event: Woodys Interview Event Hire Date:

01/06/2019 Quote: #00128

Tel: 01227 824834

Kent Union Technical Services

Qty Item
Sound Equipment
1 Large full band PA System Other
1 Microphones for 10 piece band Other
1 Audio Cabling Other
Lighting Equipment
8 Wireless Uplighters Other
2 Truss Podium with moving head light on top Other
4 LED Showbar Other
1 UV Strip Lights Other
1 Overstage Truss Structure with moving lights Other
Power Equipment
1 Flightcase of assorted stage power cabling  Other
Other Equipment
Sound Engineer Other
Lighting Engineer Other

Payment Terms: 30 Days Inv

Notes:

Manufacturer Unit Price

£150.00
£20.00
£15.00

£15.00
£35.00
£15.00
£50.00
£250.00

£40.00

£75.00
£75.00

Sub Total
VAT

Total Due:

Total Price

£120.00
£20.00
£15.00

£120.00
£70.00
£40.00
£50.00
£300.00

£40.00

£75.00
£75.00

£925.00
£0.00
£925.00

Equipment is your responsibility for the duration of the hire. Please take measures to ensure it is kept safe and secure.

A T A
KT201700128




